

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16086/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2007 in CRP No.1527/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

C.SENTHILVEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

E.S.NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay)

Date: 13/03/2008 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dayan Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.
Mr. Samrat Singh,Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s) Mr. H.L. Agarwal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the interlocutory application be considered
along with the special leave petition.

[T.I. Rajput] [Neeru Bala Vij]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master